

..2..

Service is not complete in respect of respondent Nos. 6(a to c).

The matter above-mentioned is listed before the Court of Ld. Registrar with this Office Report.

DATED THIS THE 3rd DAY OF July, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

- 1.Ms. Kum Kum Sen, Advocate
- 2.M/s Saharya & Co., Advocate
- 3.Mr. D.S. Mahra, Advocate
- 4.M/s Parekh & Co., Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

P-1